POSTULANTI CLAVERIANE LUGLIO 2025

N. Nome

Nascita

Entrata

Postulato

1 | Qian Chen 35 03/11/1990| 02/02/2025 26/04/2025
INDIA

2 | Niskola Syemlieh 22 11/11/2003 | 13/09/2021 06/07/2023

3 | Pynjanailin Marngar 19 12/02/2006 | 18/06/2022 06/07/2024

4 | Amisha Barla 19 09/07/2006 | 04/07/2022 06/07/2024

5 | Rebecca

Etim

26

15/05/1999

16/11/2023

26/04/2025




